
Bid Date:  September 5, 2023 10:00 am

Contractor Name Contact Person Phone # Fax # or Email
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Bolder Contractors Doug Abbey 847-236-0785 Doug_Abbey@yahoo.com P P

Berger Contractors Joel Avitia 847-526-5457 javitia@bergercontractors.com P P

Campanella and Sons, Inc. Mary Kenar 847-336-9698 mary@campanellaandsons.com P P P

Mauro Sewer Construction Kelly Martini 847-803-2033 office@sewer-water.com P P P

A Lamp Concrete Contractors Kelly Biello 847-891-6000 x111 kbiello@alampconcrete.com P P P

DK Contractors Keith Garrison kevingarrison@dkcontractors.net P P P

Holiday Construction John Siggens 847-526-3788 john@holidayconstruction.com P P P

Prime Vendor, Inc. 800-746-9554 BidRequests@PrimeVendor.com P

Construct Connect Lori Demko 513-458-8690 lori.demko@constructconnect.com P

xCavating Inc. Andy xcavating@yahoo.com P

Millenium Contracting Eric Chung 312-878-7567 echung@millcc.net P

$25.00 Non-Refundable Fee for Distribution of Plans and Specs

Village of Gurnee

Keith and Atlantic Avenue Storm Sewer Project

Project No. 8448

Plan Holders List
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